LED
Downlighting
Energy-Efficient Recessed Lighting
December 2015
CSL's LED Eco-Downlight sets the
industry standard for excellence
in downlight functionality and

1" Mini Trims – Standard & LPD	 28
Index	 32
Ordering Examples for Dimming Options:
5” Standard Eco-Downlight	 8
3” Standard Eco-Downlight	 15
1” Mini Standard Eco-Downlight	 29
1csllighting.com
5" Eco-Downlight
2 csllighting.com
CSL’s standard 5" Eco-Downlight
is characterized by excellence in
performance and energy efficiency,
while offering a range of features
including:
•	 Four color temperature choices
•	 Compatibility with INC (incandescent/
triac), ELV and 0-10V dimming to 10%
•	 Three optics: 30°, 50°, and 80°
•	 Stylish and decorative trims and trim
finishes, many of which are Title 24
tested and compliant
To expand our variety of downlighting
options, CSL introduces our 5" Eco-
Downlight Low Power Density (LPD)
fixture. The Eco-Downlight LPD is
ultra-efficient with a power output
of almost 50% less than standard
downlights while featuring signature
CSL high-performance capabilities
and fixture options.
3csllighting.com
58" Cutout
6"
11w"
144"
38"
12w" to 24" extension
5" Cutout
6"
11w"
144"
38"
58" Cutout
4s"
78"
16b"
10m"
12¾"–24"
extension
5" Standard Housings
120-277V 38W Integral Driver
50/60 Hz, INC/ELV/0-10V Universal dimming
EDL5-NC-27-1 LED, 2,700°K ±50°K, CRI 90, 2815 lm
EDL5-NC-30-1 LED, 3,000°K ±50°K, CRI 90, 3012 lm
EDL5-NC-35-1 LED, 3,500°K ±50°K, CRI 90, 3012 lm
EDL5-NC-40-1 LED, 4,000°K ±50°K, CRI 80, 3700 lm
120-277V 38W Integral Driver
50/60 Hz, INC/ELV/0-10V Universal dimming
EDL5-RM-27-1 LED, 2,700°K ±50°K, CRI 90, 2815 lm
EDL5-RM-30-1 LED, 3,000°K ±50°K, CRI 90, 3012 lm
EDL5-RM-35-1 LED, 3,500°K ±50°K, CRI 90, 3012 lm
EDL5-RM-40-1 LED, 4,000°K ±50°K, CRI 80, 3700 lm
120-277V 38W Integral Driver
50/60 Hz, INC/ELV/0-10V Universal dimming
EDL5-IC-27-1 LED, 2,700°K ±50°K, CRI 90, 2815 lm
EDL5-IC-30-1 LED, 3,000°K ±50°K, CRI 90, 3012 lm